
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Imogen Thompson - (551277) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.77 375 F 11/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

31.87 372 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

31.87 372 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Flitwick 3

31.91 371 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Flitwick 3

31.96 369 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.01 367 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Flitwick 3

32.20 361 F 12/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.20 361 H 20/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.22 360 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Flitwick 3

32.26 359 F 16/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.32 357 F 24/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

32.35 356 F 25/11/17 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

32.38 355 H 01/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017 Flitwick Flitwick 4

32.40 354 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.55 349 H 20/11/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4

32.78 342 F 26/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

32.87 339 H 13/07/19 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Flitwick 3

33.55 319 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

33.56 318 H 05/10/19 Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019 Flitwick Flitwick 4

34.50 293 F 13/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

34.75 287 H 29/11/15 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015 Bedford  4

35.20 276 H 29/09/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Flitwick Flitwick 4

35.60 267 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

36.42 249 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Flitwick 3

36.56 246 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

38.48 211 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

38.97 203 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4
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38.97 203 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

39.72 192 F 17/05/14 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

40.54 180 H 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

44.41 137 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.20 361 H 20/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

33.56 318 H 05/10/19 Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019 Flitwick Flitwick 4

32.87 339 H 13/07/19 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Flitwick 3

32.26 359 F 16/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.32 357 F 24/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

35.20 276 H 29/09/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Flitwick Flitwick 4

31.87 372 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Flitwick 3

31.91 371 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Flitwick 3

31.77 375 F 11/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

31.96 369 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.35 356 F 25/11/17 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

31.87 372 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.38 355 H 01/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017 Flitwick Flitwick 4

32.40 354 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

32.22 360 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Flitwick 3

32.01 367 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Flitwick 3

32.20 361 F 12/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 2

32.78 342 F 26/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

32.55 349 H 20/11/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4

33.55 319 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Flitwick 3

35.60 267 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

34.50 293 F 13/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

34.75 287 H 29/11/15 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015 Bedford  4

36.42 249 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Flitwick 3

36.56 246 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

38.97 203 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

40.54 180 H 19/07/14 Team Luton Sprint Meet Luton  3

39.72 192 F 17/05/14 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

38.48 211 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

44.41 137 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4
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